18" T12 LED LAMP

Linear Fluorescent Retrofit
For: T12 Lamp Replacement

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
* Drop-in replacement for F15T12 lamps

* No fixture modifications needed for retrofit

* Lower power consumption significantly increases

life of legacy ballast (can operate with existing

ballast)

* Requires removal of starter for normal operation

» Contains no mercury

PRODUCTSPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

LED Replacement Lamp, 18", T12

NSN
6210-01-679-3358

COMPATIBLE FIXTURES

MIL
MIL-F-16377

SLANT
/5

/58

/65

/66

EFO SKU
EFO-X018

DESCRIPTION

Watertight, overhead lighting fixture
Above mirror, detail lighting fixture
Watertight, overhead lighting fixture

Watertight, overhead lighting fixture

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Lumen Output

Wattage

Efficacy

Input Voltage

Housing

Lens

Weight
Connection

Dimmable

Color Temperature
Driver

Operating
Temperature

Power Factor

Lamp Life

Manufactured

LAMPS PER FIXTURE

1

1 or 2 lamp versions

2
3
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670 Im

5.5W

120 Im/W

115VAC (ballast compatible)

Unibody aluminum

Polycarbonate

27 oz

G13 medium bi-pin base
Non-Dimmable
4100K

Integrated electronic driver

-25°C to 50°C

>.9

50,000 hours to 70%
lumen maintenance

Buy American Compliant




