



18" T12 LED LAMP

Linear Fluorescent Retrofit For: T12 Lamp Replacement

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Drop-in replacement for F15T12 lamps
- No fixture modifications needed for retrofit
- Lower power consumption significantly increases life of legacy ballast (can operate with existing ballast)
- Requires removal of starter for normal operation
- Contains no mercury

PRODUCTSPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION LED Replacement Lamp, 18", T12 **NSN** 6210-01-679-3358 EFO SKU EFO-X018

PRODUCT	SPECIFICATIONS

Lumen Output	670 lm
Wattage	5.5W
Efficacy	120 lm/W
Input Voltage	115VAC (ballast compatible)
Housing	Unibody aluminum
Lens	Polycarbonate
Weight	27 oz
Connection	G13 medium bi-pin base
Dimmable	Non-Dimmable
Color Temperature	4100K
Driver	Integrated electronic driver
Operating Temperature	-25°C to 50°C
Power Factor	>.9
Lamp Life	50,000 hours to 70% lumen maintenance
Manufactured	Buy American Compliant

COMPATIBLE FIXTURES

MIL	SLANT	DESCRIPTION	LAMPS PER FIXTURE
MIL-F-16377	/5	Watertight, overhead lighting fixture	1
	/58	Above mirror, detail lighting fixture	1 or 2 lamp versions
	/65	Watertight, overhead lighting fixture	2
	/66	Watertight, overhead lighting fixture	3

32000 Aurora Road, Suite B, Solon, OH 44139 · energyfocus.com · 800.327.7877

©2019 Energy Focus, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Energy Focus, Inc. reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without prior notice.